Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Bandiere Arancioni 3" prova

Data creazione: 2024/05/19 10:53:25

Data: 20/06/2021

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 FAETANINI Giovanni
2 CORRADI Federica
3 TRAVERSO Alfredo
4 GALLERANI Paolo

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 TRAVERSO Romeo
2 LUTAJ Angela
3 XU Jiasheng Antonio
4 VASSILEVA Sophia

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome
1 CARBONE Gianluca
2 LUTAJ Eleni
3 ORLANDO Rocco
PM FENOCCHIO Alessandro
Rl VASSILEVA Tzvetanka

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

CARENINI Carlo
IMMOVILLI Enrico
FENOCCHIO Francesca
PARODI Ottavio
IMMOVILLI Daniele

NP FENOCCHIO Alessio

a b W N PP

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Tempo
00:19:40
00:20:26
00:27:18
00:39:27

Tempo
00:23:58
00:25:38
00:28:08
00:36:47

Tempo
00:27:32
00:34:55
00:38:52
00:40:40
00:33:43

Tempo
00:29:02
00:29:48
00:30:57
00:33:54
00:36:57
00:00:00



